

Present : Jimut Bahan Biswas
Sessions Judge, Jhargram-in-Charge
J.O. Code : WB 00669

Order No 24 dated 28.02.2023

Today stands fixed for appearance and evidence of C.S.Ws.

P.O is on leave.

Out of Three (03) accused persons One (01) accused namely Buddheswar Dandapat is present by filing hazira.

Rest Two (02) accused persons namely Bimal Dandapat and Bina Dandapat are absent by petition and represent their Ld. Advocate u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

No witness is present today.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix : 12.04.2023 for appearance and evidence of C.S.Ws.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sessions Judge-in-Charge
Jhargram
J.O Code : WB 00669