

MACC-29/2021

Present : JIMUT BAHAN BISWAS
District Judge In-Charge, Jhargram

Order No. 13 dated 20.11.2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

The petitioner files a petition and prays for time on the grounds as stated therein.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

The O.P No. 2 files hazira through ld. Advocate.

Fix: **19.01.2024** for P.H.

Dictated and corrected by me,

District Judge(I/C)
Jhargram

District Judge(I/C)
Jhargram