

MACC-29/2021
(Reg. No.- 29/2021)

Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. District Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)

Order No. 14 dated 19.01.2024

Today is fixed for P.H.

The petitioner files hajira through ld. Advocate.

O.P. 2 takes no steps.

Fix: **20.03.2024** for P.H.

Dictated and corrected by me,

District Judge
Jhargram

District Judge
Jhargram